
Name Email

Adams Homes Of Nw Fl navarreclosing@adamshomes.com

Millie Carpenter mcarpenter@adamshomes.com

Kelly Hedrick kellyhedrick@outlook.com

Duncan Hudnall dhudnall@adamshomes.com

Jackie Walden jackie.walden@adamshomes.com

Anchor Realty FL theanchorrealty@gmail.com

Martha Allen MarthaKAllenRealtor@gmail.com

James Harrington TheAnchorRealty@gmail.com

Janice Zummach janicezummach@gmail.com

Andre & Associates sandre1995@aol.com

Mary Andre sandre1995@aol.com

ANDY O'DANIEL, INC. andyodanieljr@bellsouth.net

Andy O'Daniel, Jr. andyodanieljr@bellsouth.net

Appraisal Services Of Navarre dbcombs@mchsi.com

David Combs dbcombs@mchsi.com

APPRAISERS OF NORTHWEST FL. LLC claytonwells60@gmail.com

Clayton Wells appraisersofnwf@bellsouth.net

Morgan Wells

Avant Price Real Estate, LLC. jon32566@gmail.com

Samantha Logan samsellsnavarre@gmail.com

Jon Payne jon@avantpricebuilders.com

BAR INVEST REALTY LLC contact@beycome.com

Herve Barbera contact@beycome.com

BAY SOURCE REALTY LLC. baysourcerealty@att.net

John Jordan jjordanrealtor@bellsouth.net

Wanda Jordan wandasjordan@bellsouth.net

Carol Wilen c.wilen@yahoo.com

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services Beach Properties of Floridahunter@bpfla.com

Hunter Harman hunter@bpfla.com

BEACH MOODS REALTY, INC chris@beachmoods.com

Barbara Johnson barbe@beachmoods.com

Chris Johnson chris@beachmoods.com

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOME SERVICES PENFED REALTY ROYCEWMITHCELL@GMAIL.COM

Lorraine Brackin lorrainebrackin@gmail.com

Carrie Carver carriebcarver@gmail.com

Terri Davidson terridavidson@remax.net

Tika Kinsey tikamdawson@gmail.com

Royce Mitchell roycewmitchell@gmail.com

Jennifer Rushing jenny@rushingpartners.com

Joy Schulz SchulzSquared@PenFedRealty.com

Denise Stanley denisestanley77@gmail.com

Sherlyn Waghalter swaghalter@onthecoasthomes.com

Blumac Realty blumacrealty@aol.com

Howard Bleuel

Tracey McMackin BluMacRealty@gmail.com

BLUE ANCHOR REALTY, LLC LEEBLUEANCHOR@GMAIL.COM

Lee Wood leeblueanchor@gmail.com

BRELAND HOMES COASTAL REALTY LLC jbrown@brelandhomes.com

Kristi Bass kristi@brelandhomes.com

Jeannie Brown jbrown@brelandhomes.com

Century 21 Island View Realty c21ivr@bellsouth.net



Philip Babiak phil@navarre21.com

Mark Boltz markboltz@live.com

Julia Bridge julia.bridge@navarre21.com

Matthew Hewatt c21ivr@bellsouth.net

Julie Petersen petersen@century21.com

James Taylor flcoastproperties@msn.com

CENTURY 21 ISLAND VIEW-2

Mark Miller markmillerrealtor@gmail.com

Terry Taylor flcoastproperties@msn.com

Chris Stapleton Realty LLC chrisell@bellsouth.net

Joanna Johannes joannaljohannes@gmail.com

Lee Solt lee@chrisstapletonrealty.com

Chris Stapleton chris@chrisstapletonrealty.com

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE, GULF BREEZE

Michelle Bufalino michelle.bufalino@floridamoves.com

Joshua Cross joshuacross@thewaterfrontguy.com

Darlene Hurst darlenehurst33@gmail.com

James Kadziolka jim.kadziolka@floridamoves.com

Gilda Karbassi gildakarbassi@bellsouth.net

Christine London christy.london@floridamoves.com

Vincent Long vincent.long@floridamoves.com

Evelyn Moore eve.moore@floridamoves.com

Becky Nicholson becky.nicholson@floridamoves.com

Kimberly Stacey kim.stacey@floridamoves.com

Martin Stewart Martin.Stewart@floridamoves.com

Kim Williamson kim.williamson@floridamoves.com

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE, NAVARRE nancy.dupre@nrtsoutheast.com

Danie Bell danie.bell@floridamoves.com

Paul Berry, Jr Paul.Berry@floridamoves.com

Tanya Bohlinger tanyabohlinger@hotmail.com

Stacy Brown stacy.brown@floridamoves.com

Tara Capron tara.capron@floridamoves.com

Jo Ann Cave josellsthecoast@gmail.com

Billy Chapman billy.chapman@floridamoves.com

William Cheatham william.cheatham@floridamoves.com

Jennifer Cook jennifer.cook@floridamoves.com

Christina Couto christina.couto@floridamoves.com

Mark Dubin mmdubin@yahoo.com

Susan Durfee susandurfeesells@gmail.com

Stacie Eberhardt stacie.eberhardt@floridamoves.com

Brian Graybill brian.graybill@floridamoves.com

Erica Guthrie ericachristina07@gmail.com

Connie Hamilton beachlivin1@yahoo.com

Davis Harper davis.harper@floridamoves.com

Teresea Harris teresea.harris@floridamoves.com

Gary Haynes gary.haynes@floridamoves.com

Patrick Holt pat.holt@floridamoves.com

Christina Hoover Christina.Hoover@floridamoves.com

Joan Irby seayaatthebeach@aol.com

Ursula Jacob-householder ursula.householder@CBRealty.com

Tomell Johnson tomell.johnson@floridamoves.com

Bobby Killingsworth bobby.killingsworth@gmail.com



Kat Kuja katharina.kuja@floridamoves.com

Joseph Llewellyn Iii joe.llewellyn@floridamoves.com

Steve Mandell steven.mandell@floridamoves.com

Richard Maynard richard.maynard@floridamoves.com

Denis McKinnon denis.mckinnon@cbunited.com

Milton Miller milt.miller@floridamoves.com

Ashley Moran ashley.moran@floridamoves.com

Amy Mullins amy.mullins@floridamoves.com

Leonie Okkerse-withers leonie.withers@floridamoves.com

Casey Owens casey.owens@floridamoves.com

Samantha Phillips samantha.phillips@floridamoves.com

Ashley Porter ashley.porter@floridamoves.com

Leigh Pyeatt leighannpyeatt@gmail.com

Cherie Rice ricesoldit@gmail.com

Michael Simpson michael.simpson@floridamoves.com

Deena Smith deena.smith@floridamoves.com

Hugh Smith bylandandbysearealestate@gmail.com

Jessica Stafford jessica.stafford@floridamoves.com

Nicholas Thigpen nicholasthigpen@gmail.com

Paula Thompson paula.thompson@floridamoves.com

James Thompson, Jr. james.thompson@floridamoves.com

Debra Treat debbie.treat@cbrealty.com

Bobby Walkup Bobby.Walkup@floridamoves.com

Diane Waschenko diane.waschenko@floridamoves.com

Cindy Williams cindy.williams1@floridamoves.com

Joyce Zilinsky joyce.zilinsky@floridamoves.com

Crystal Shores Realty crystalshores2@mchsi.com

Marianne Catyb mcatyb@aol.com

James Gilbert keninnavarre@hotmail.com

Bob Hartley bobhartley@mchsi.com

Victoria Hersom vhersom@hotmail.com

Heide Isaac heideisaac08@gmail.com

Kevin Johnson alderking4@cox.net

Matthew Larson mattlarsonrealtor@gmail.com

Tish Leahy tish4advantage@bellsouth.net

Karen Lee leeko25@gmail.com

Maria Mclean maria.crystalshoresrealty@gmail.com

Carl Spear chspear@gmail.com

Katherine Tarbox crystalshoresrentals@mchsi.com

Lisa Wible lisa.wible@outlook.com

CRYSTAL SHORES 2 INC.

Steven Dougherty scdous3@gmail.com

Pat Gilbert patinnavarre@hotmail.com

Julie Joines julie@forsaleinnwf.com

Amity Nowling amitynowling@gmail.com

Jurgen Spear spearjurgen@gmail.com

Alisha Traywick alisha.traywick@gmail.com

Kylie Wagnon kylieinnavarre@hotmail.com

Diane Williams picturethis59@yahoo.com

DARE Coastal Property Management

Robert Slye Jr. navarreba@gmail.com

DAVIS & DECKER PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, INC. jmcmillen@davisanddecker.com



Judy Decker info@davisanddecker.com

Janet Keller sales@davisanddecker.com

Jenna McMillen jmcmillen@davisanddecker.com

DETTLING & ASSOCIATES dettlingappraisal@frontiernet.net

Charles Dettling dettlingappraisal@frontiernet.net

DOLPHIN PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE LLC bpatrelle@bellsouth.net

Jerry Foster JerseyJerryFoster@att.net

Barbara Patrelle bpatrelle@bellsouth.net

Susan Rogers sue4newhomes@yahoo.com

DR HORTON REALTY OF NW FLORIDA, LLC. ferivers@drhorton.com

Lauren Brown

Brittany Hurst bmhurst@drhorton.com

Rosemary Meyers rtmeyers@drhorton.com

Eddie Rivers ferivers@drhorton.com

Edit McDonald

Edit McDonald editmcdonald@gmail.com

EMERALD COAST REALTY PROS kimemeraldcoast@gmail.com

Melinda Feldner

Kimberly Gibbons

Dawn Marino

Chris Reid

EMERALD SHORES REALTY vmnkc@bellsouth.net

Carol Andersen andersenca@hotmail.com

Michelle Colangelo vmnkc@bellsouth.net

Jennifer Daniel jenniferdanielrealtor@gmail.com

Karolyn Harvill karolynharvill@aol.com

Annemarie Kronfuss ak@kronfussgroup.com

EMERALD SHORES REALTY, INC.-2 vmnkc@bellsouth.net

Patricia Williamson PatriciaWilliamsonA@gmail.com

Equity & Trust Realty Inc

Sherry Kurtz ssherrer@equitytrustrealtyinc.com

Wendy Matthews blossomsells@gmail.com

Loralyn Mauro loralynlm@comcast.net

Michael Mauro mikeyfish@comcast.net

Austin McGee amcgee@equitytrustrealtyinc.com

Eric Musch

Rhonda Musch rmusch@equitytrustrealtyinc.com

Cristofer Valenzuela cvalenzuela@equitytrustrealtyinc.com

Rodney Waits rwaits@equitytrustrealtyinc.com

ERA American Real Estate navarrebc@era-american.com

Victoria Hamrick

Fallene Smith navarrepm@era-american.com

ERA American Real Estate navarrebc@era-american.com

Lorie Coogle lorie.coogle@gmail.com

Gloria Frazier gkfrazier@era-american.com

Chris Hall hall5901@att.net

Rebecca Hensel rebecca.hensel@era-american.com

Ashley Hethington ashleycoogle41@gmail.com

Jordan Lorenzen jordan.lorenzen@era-american.com

Rik Poloski r.poloski@era-american.com

Sandra Slights sandra.slights@ERA-American.com

Ramona Speer ramona.speer@era-american.com



ERA American Real Estate navarrebc@era-american.com

Frank Randall kadec07@aol.com

ERA LEGACY REALTY SPENCER lori.menke@gmail.com

Lori Menke lori.menke@gmail.com

EXIT REALTY N.F.I - NAVARRE floridaexit@aol.com

Ranae Stewart reofloridaexit@gmail.com

EXP Realty LLC adminfl@exprealty.com

Scott Gregory scottgregoryteam@gmail.com

Judy Grinestaff

Tabatha Secrest EmeraldCoastDreamHomes@gmail.com

Amy Watkins amyjwatkins@gmail.com

Kay Webster kaywebster@yahoo.com

Nicole Zouloufos nicole.zouloufos@exprealty.com

Flynn Built Realty Philp@flynnbuilt.com

Lawrence Bonck Lawrence@flynnBuilt.com

Loreli Gaff loreli@flynnbuilt.com

Philip Ross philip@flynnbuilt.com

FLATFEE.COM info@flatfee.com

Cliff Glansen info@flatfee.com

FLORIDA CHARMS REALTY LLC JONATHANHOWARD17@ICLOUD.COM

Jonathan Howard jonathanhoward17@icloud.com

GRIMES APPRAISAL CONSULTING INC. paul@grimesappraisal.com

Paul Grimes paul@grimesappraisal.com

GULF PROPERTIES REALTY INC vacation@gulfproperties.com

Mirta Rivera-Schroeder tomandmirta@gmail.com

Thomas Schumack tom@gulfproperties.com

HENRY REALTY INC susanh@henrycohomes.com

Susan Henry susanh@henrycompanyhomes.com

Holley Properties admin@holleyproperties.com

Carol Brown carol@brownsells.com

Derek Brown

Elizabeth Brown beth@holleyproperties.com

Kim Brown kim@brownsells.com

Nancy Brown nbrown429@hotmail.com

Paul Brown paulbrown@holleyproperties.com

Ron Brown ron@brownsells.com

Ellen Clarke ellen@brownsells.com

Mindy Dumas

Caryn Hurst caryn@holleyproperties.com

Andreea Isari isari.andreea@gmail.com

Jasmine Johnson jasmine@brownsells.com

Robert Kingry bkingry@holleyproperties.com

Deborah Leroux admin@brownsells.com

Angie Makin angie@prudentialholleyproperties.com

Trena Novinc trena.novinc19@gmail.com

John Sutherland theenglishman@holleyproperties.com

Homelister Inc jstein@homelister.com

Tami Anderson tanderson@homelister.com

Jennifer Stein forsale@homelister.com

HOLIDAY BUILDERS OF THE GULF COAST LLC. GulfMLS@holidaybuilders.com

Constance Bradley cbradley@holidaybuilders.com

Richard Fadil mlsgulf@holidaybuilders.com



Tristan Goodin mlsgulf@holidaybuilders.com

Chris Gumm mlsgulf@holidaybuilders.com

Jacqui Luberto Realty jacquiluberto@gmail.com

Jacqui Luberto jacquiluberto@gmail.com

JADE DOLPHIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT & REALTY INC. diane.revere@yahoo.com

Diane Revere diane.revere@yahoo.com

Julie Massey Properties, LLC. navarrevacation@gmail.com

Julie Massey navarrevacation@gmail.com

KEITH FURROW AND ASSOCIATES keithafurrow@gmail.com

Keith Furrow keith@keithfurrowrealty.com

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY EMERALD COAST-NAVARRE klrw209@kw.com

Jeffery Adamson jadamson@kw.com

Christy Barnes christybarnes@kw.com

James Peery III jpeery@kw.com

Bevan Wade homesbybevan@gmail.com

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY GULF COAST

Greg Davis greg@tonyazimmern.com

Leane Gonzalez leanegonzalez@kw.com

Tamela Harris tami@tamiharris.com

Kimberley Hurlburt khurlburt@kw.com

Jennifer Keenan gbjenkeenan@gmail.com

Linda Murphy lindamurphyrealtor@bellsouth.net

Herm Vanderheyden herm@kw.com

Tonya Zimmern tonya@tonyazimmern.com

Klaus Realty housewithklaus@gmail.com

Jeanette Klaus housewithklaus@gmail.com

Megan Klaus meganklausrealtor@gmail.com

Lorie Phillips loriephillipshomes@gmail.com

La Florida Coastal Properties LLC glandreth@laflorida.com

Gary Agee gagee@hotmail.com

Nanci Agee nanci@nanciagee.com

Gay Landreth glandreth@laflorida.com

Lynn Spencer spenbreeze@gmail.com

LEVIN & RINKE REALTY robertr@levinrinkerealty.com

Celeste Acosta celestea.phh@gmail.com

Tracy Boney tracyb@levinrinkerealty.com

Shelley Brummett shelley.brummett@att.net

Tamara Doverspike TammyDoverspike@gmail.com

Angela Hileman angelah@levinrinkerealty.com

Tyler Manning tylerm@levinrinkerealty.com

Tia Queyquep tiaq@levinrinkerealty.com

Michele Tucker micheletucker@micheletucker.com

MAHER APPRAISALS, INC. maherappraisals@yahoo.com

Kevin Maher maherappraisals@yahoo.com

Navarre Beach Realty, Inc. lizzie@navarrebeachrealty.com

Gerald Bommer lee@navarrebeachrealty.com

Stacy Carter stacy@navarrebeachrealty.com

Jane DeJesus Janie@navarrebeachrealty.com

Kelly Gatto kelly@navarrebeachrealty.com

Frank Harman frank@navarrebeachrealty.com

PAUL JENKINS paul@navarrebeachrealty.com

James Oliver ollie035@hotmail.com



Steve Sherman steve@navarrebeachrealty.com

Tony Thevis tony@atlantaclassicproperties.com

Anthony Ware, Jr nick@navarrebeachrealty.com

Guy Willis guy@navarrebeachrealty.com

Michael Wright mwright32566@yahoo.com

NAVARRE PROPERTIES INC laurie@navarrelistings.com

Laurie Gallup laurie@navarrelistings.com

NAVARRE REAL ESTATE SOURCE shannon@navarrerealestatesource.com

Ashley Merrick ashley@navarrerealestatesource.com

Shannon Mills Shannon@navarrerealestatesource.com

Nolana Fisher Appraiser

Nolana Fisher nfisher@equivalueinc.com

OCEAN INSIDERS LLC dpingaro@gmail.com

Don Pingaro dpingaro@gmail.com

OCEAN WALK REALTY LLC. dailey2020@aol.com

Theresa Shoemaker dailey2020@aol.com

Ojo Home LLC ssibiga@ojohome.us

Stephen Sibiga ssibiga@ojohome.us

On Navarre Beach Real Estate jameshering@gmail.com

James Hering jameshhering@gmail.com

Steven Hering sbahering@aol.com

Jarrod Powell jarrodsellsnavarre@gmail.com

PULLUM REAL ESTATE GROUP pullumrealestategroup@gmail.com

Jack Kelly jackelly88@gmail.com

Frank Oatman oatmanf@yahoo.com

Joanie Pape jpapeproperties@gmail.com

Phil Price philprice777@gmail.com

Bart Pullum bartpullum@gmail.com

Andrea Wick andreacwick@gmail.com

Patricia Ynesta patynesta26@gmail.com

RAMSEY & WALKER REAL ESTATE, INC. Lwalker@Ldwalker.com

Sheila Baxley buddyb1331@msn.com

Heidi Best Swift HSwift@ramsey-walker.com

Brigitte Brahms brahmsrealtor@aol.com

Kayleigh Johnson kjohnson@ramsey-walker.com

Joe Lacey joelacey59@yahoo.com

Rebecca Lehmann rebeccalehmann.fl@gmail.com

Brett Ramsey bramsey@ldwalker.com

Lynda Walker LWalker@LDWalker.com

Re/Max Americas Top Realty darlene@americastoprealty.com

Darlene Hammond darlene@americastoprealty..com

Susan Rodriguez erp73k@gmail.com

Augusto Rodriguez Aponte BonsaiAponte@aol.com

Re/Max Infinity broker@remaxinfinityfl.com

Paula McGuire broker@remaxinfinityfl.com

Elissa Ranieri Sorrells mcdrake1@att.net

Realty 316 sales@realty316.com

Eva Herring Eva@Realty316.com

Realty Solutions NWF LLC. kathy@realtysolutionsnwf.com

Kathy Spady kathy@realtysolutionsnwf.com

ResortQuest Real Estate CBELL@RESORTQUEST.COM

Carmela Bell cbell@resortquest.com



Kevin Kramer kevin.kramer@resortquest.com

RE/MAX TOTAL PROPERTIES tammy@navarre123.com

Don Britt dontbritt@gmail.com

Ericka Hewitt ericka@navarre123.com

Nikole Mathews mathewsnikole@gmail.com

Gene Morgan gene@navarre123.com

Tammy Pahal Morgan tammy@navarre123.com

Sheila Walker Sheila@navarre123.com

REALTY ASSOCIATES OF SANTA ROSA, INC. bfountain@rasr.com

Betty Fountain betty@bettyfountain.com

Kenneth Fountain fountain@fountainlaw.com

Mia Hughes miahughes65@yahoo.com

Tammie Pritchett betty@bettyfountain.com

Robert Slack LLC mls@robertslack.com

David Erbe DERBE18@GMAIL.COM

Robert Slack beatriced@robertslack.com

Ross and Co Philip@RossAndCo.RealEstate

Philip Ross Philip@RossAndCo.RealEstate

Santa Rosa Real Estate rosiesteam@sbcglobal.net

Rosie Cuevas 32566santarosa@gmail.com

SAND DUNE PROPERTIES LLC customerservice@sandduneproperties.com

Rob Macfarland rob@sandduneproperties.com

Seville Square Realty, LLC cayoungrealtor@aol.com

Amber Green amber@sevillesquare.net

Cheryl Young cayoungrealtor@aol.com

SELECT REAL ESTATE INC.

Amy Goetz amygoetzrealtor@aol.com

John Sodec sodec@cox.net

Jill White jillwhite08@gmail.com

SILVER INTERNATIONAL REALTY 30 A INC CHS@SILVERHOUSES.COM

Marlene Gulledge mgulledge888@gmail.com

Christel Silver chs@silverhouses.com

SOUTHERN SHORES REALTY robinsellsnavarre@yahoo.com

Robin Bennett robinsellsnavarre@yahoo.com

Pamela Prestridge prestridge6@gmail.com

TERRAVALUE REAL ESTATE Florida@terravalue.net

Glen Novinger Florida@terravalue.net

Danielle Taughinbaugh

The Agency of Pensacola info@theagencydelivers.com

Ian Barber ibarber@theagencydelivers.com

Eileen Olivera OliveraRealtor@Gmail.Com

Brandon Vinyard info@theagencydelivers.com

TOPGUN Property Realty andra@topgunpropertyrealty.com

Andra Morgan andra@topgunpropertyrealty.com

UPSIDE REALTY LLC tammybo4you@gmail.com

Tammy Bohannon tammybo4you@gmail.com

Dustin Reeves DustinUpsideRealty@gmail.com

White Sands Realty & Associates of NWF tpetroinc@aol.com

Peggy Ducey peggyducey@gmail.com

Anthony Piotrowski tpetroinc@aol.com

World Impact Real Estate rodneyelkins@worldimpactrealestate.info

Rodney Elkins rodneyelkins@worldimpactrealestate.info



Laura Kallam laurakallam@yahoo.com

World Impact Real Estate Gulf Breeze

Amanda Bekolay amanda.bekolay@gmail.com

Mia Bryant miabsellshomes@gmail.com

Amy Calderon amy_realtor@outlook.com

Erik Calderon calderonsells@gmail.com

Jill Clark JillClarkSells@gmail.com

Brenda De Jesus brenda.djv@outlook.com

Emily Estrada emilysellsemeraldcoast@gmail.com

Laura Greenwood laurasellsthegulf@gmail.com

Ann Grimes anngrimes777@gmail.com

Diane James dianejames@ipa.net

Marilyn McJunkins marilynmcjunkins@gmail.com

Robert Nay robnay@robnay.com

Hollis Read readhollis@gmail.com

Fuchsia Spann fpspann@yahoo.com

Elizabeth Spencer lizspencer21@gmail.com

Team Liz & Marilyn Spencer & McJunkins marilynmcjunkins@gmail.com

Shelley Walkup walkupsell@aol.com

XOME INC

Thomas O'Leary ThomasH.OLeary@Xome.com


